Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
MMaaxx  DDiiaapphhrraaggmm  TTeemmppeerraattuurree:: 600oF (315oC)
ZZeerroo  SShhiifftt  ((dduuee  ttoo  tteemmppeerraattuurree  cchhaannggee))::

Briesestraße 59 Fax: 03303 / 504068 www.ics-schneider.de
D-16562 Bergfelde / Berlin
Ordering Guide
www.dynisco.comHotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax       +1  508 541 6206
Email     infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
All dimensions are inches (mm).
*Pressure Ranges
below 250 psi are
supplied with rigid
capillary.
OOppttiioonn
4502 X X XX X XX XX XX X XX XX XXX
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
A
B
SPANZERO
MASTER KEYWAY
VIEW A-A
.45
11.4mm
5/8 FLATS
GASKET
1.19 (30.2mm) OD
.950 (24.1mm) ID
.09 (2.3mm) THK
7.98 + FLEX LENGTH ±.25 (6.35 mm)
(202.7mm)
.69
17.5mm
Ø
FLEX LENGTH
±.12 (3.1mm)
1.25
31.8mm
.75
19mm
.536
.526
13.61mm
13.36mm
1.312
33.32mm
Ø
A
A
BENDIX CONN. PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATING CONN. PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIV.
3.00
76.2mm
1.50
38.1mm
Ø
.932
.927
23.66mm
23.55mm
Ø
RIGID STEM LENGTH
RIGID STEM OPTION
.62
15.9mm
Ø
Ø.28 ARMOR
      CABLE
2.031 SNOUT